Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Cordes - (863453) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.54
2:09.08
2:10.56
2:12.98
2:15.49
2:15.93
2:20.28
2:21.82
2:22.11
2:22.33
2:24.42
2:26.28
2:33.88
2:33.97
2:40.88
2:49.89
2:53.42
2:58.53
3:00.49
3:00.73
3:06.07

3:20.65

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:10.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
456
440
417
394
390
355
343
341
340
325
313
269
268

200
188
172
166
166
152

121

WA Pts

440

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

I I T I T I I I T

Round

H

Date

14/04/18
15/10/17
30/09/18
22/04/17
17/04/16
25/03/17
25/10/15
03/05/15
11/01/15
18/04/15
28/03/15
14/09/14
09/02/14
29/03/14
07/09/13
07/04/13
15/09/12
15/07/12
23/03/13
20/05/12
01/04/12
29/10/11

Date

30/09/18

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Tynedale Invitational Meet

Newburn Autumn Graded Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Venue

South Shields
Billingham
Middlesborough
South Shields
Hexham
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley

South Shields
Durham
Stanley
Hebburn
Tynedale
South Tyneside
Stanley
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Hexham

Middlesbrough

Venue

Middlesborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 2
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3

2

3

3

3

3

3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 3
North Tyne 4
North Tyne 3

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:07.54
2:09.08
2:12.98
2:15.93
2:15.49
2:20.28
2:21.82
2:22.33
2:24.42
2:22.11
2:26.28
2:33.97
2:33.88
2:40.88
2:49.89
3:00.49
2:53.42
2:58.53
3:00.73
3:06.07

3:20.65

Copyright 2024

472
456
417
390
394
355
343
340

341
313
268
269

200
166
188
172
166
152

121

r r r r I I I T I I I T

I I T I T I I T

14/04/18
15/10/17
22/04/17
25/03/17
17/04/16
25/10/15
03/05/15
18/04/15
28/03/15
11/01/15
14/09/14
29/03/14
09/02/14
07/09/13
07/04/13
23/03/13
15/09/12
15/07/12
20/05/12
01/04/12
29/10/11

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

South Tyneside Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Tynedale Invitational Meet

Newburn Autumn Graded Meet

South Shields
Billingham
South Shields
Stanley
Hexham
Middlesbrough
Billingham
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Durham
Hebburn
Tynedale
Stanley

South Tyneside
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Hexham

Middlesbrough

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



