Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Cordes - (863453) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.54	472	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:09.08	456	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:10.56	440	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates &Whick	2
2:12.98	417	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	North Tyne	3
2:15.49	394	Н	17/04/16	Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016	Hexham	North Tyne	3
2:15.93	390	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:20.28	355	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:21.82	343	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:22.11	341	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:22.33	340	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
2:24.42	325	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:26.28	313	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
2:33.88	269		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	North Tyne	3
2:33.97	268	Н	29/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:40.88	235	Н	07/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	North Tyne	3
2:49.89	200	Н	07/04/13	Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet	Tynedale	North Tyne	3
2:53.42	188	Н	15/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	North Tyne	3
2:58.53	172	Н	15/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3
3:00.49	166	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	North Tyne	3
3:00.73	166	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	North Tyne	3
3:06.07	152	Н	01/04/12	Tynedale Invitational Meet	Hexham	North Tyne	4
3:20.65	121	Н	29/10/11	Newburn Autumn Graded Meet	Middlesbrough	North Tyne	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.56	440	Н	30/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates &Whick	2

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
2:07.54	472	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:09.08	456	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:12.98	417	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	North Tyne	3
2:15.93	390	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:15.49	394	Н	17/04/16	Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016	Hexham	North Tyne	3
2:20.28	355	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
2:21.82	343	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
2:22.33	340	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
2:24.42	325	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
2:22.11	341	Н	11/01/15	P & D Last Chance County Qualifier	Stanley		3
2:26.28	313	Н	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields		3
2:33.97	268	Н	29/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:33.88	269		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham	North Tyne	3
2:40.88	235	Н	07/09/13	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	Hebburn	North Tyne	3
2:49.89	200	Н	07/04/13	Tynedale ASC Invitational Meet	Tynedale	North Tyne	3
3:00.49	166	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:53.42	188	Н	15/09/12	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012	South Tyneside	North Tyne	3
2:58.53	172	Н	15/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3
3:00.73	166	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	North Tyne	3
3:06.07	152	Н	01/04/12	Tynedale Invitational Meet	Hexham	North Tyne	4
3:20.65	121	Н	29/10/11	Newburn Autumn Graded Meet	Middlesbrough	North Tyne	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS